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Letnje Prvenstvo Centralne Srbije - KOA I kolo
Leskovac, 15.5.2011

Event 4 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
15.5.2011 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. COJIC, NINA 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 37.23 559
2. LAZAREVIC, Andjela 97 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 38.63 500
3. MARKOVIC, MARIJA 97 Plivacki klub Leskovac 45.05 315
4. JOCIC, Nadja 98 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 45.64 303
5. DAKIC, Jovana 98 Plivacki klub Jagodina 47.36 271
6. ZIVKOVIC, Jovana 98 Pvk "goc" 47.90 262
7. JOVANOVIC, Monika 98 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 49.73 234
8. PAUNOVIC, Aleksandra 97 PVK Kraljevo 53.62 187

15 - 16 years

1. PAVLOVIC, Sara 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 40.68 428
2. VUKAJLOVIC, Ivana 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 41.25 411
3. DJORDJEVIC, ANETA 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 42.08 387
4. NOVAKOVIC, Katarina 96 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 42.54 374
5. MANOJLOVIC, Milica 96 PVK Kraljevo 46.83 281
6. PEJIC, Tamara 95 PVK Kraljevo 47.49 269
7. KRAGOVIC, Jana 96 Pvk "goc" 47.68 266
8. PETROVIC, JELENA 95 Plivacki klub Leskovac 57.05 155
9. STOSIC, ANA 96 Plivacki klub Leskovac 57.49 152

10. IVANOVIC, Katarina 96 PVK Kraljevo 58.45 144
DSQ VUKASINOVIC, Nadja 96 PVK Kraljevo 1:02.99

s.W. 7.2

17 years and older

1. SMILJKOVIC, MAJA 93 Plivacki klub Leskovac 40.03 449
2. MILETIC, Marija 93 Plivacki klub Jagodina 51.94 206
3. PAVLOVIC, Katarina 92 PVK Kraljevo 56.18 163

Open

1. COJIC, NINA 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 37.23 559
2. LAZAREVIC, Andjela 97 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 38.63 500
3. SMILJKOVIC, MAJA 93 Plivacki klub Leskovac 40.03 449
4. PAVLOVIC, Sara 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 40.68 428
5. VUKAJLOVIC, Ivana 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 41.25 411
6. DJORDJEVIC, ANETA 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 42.08 387
7. NOVAKOVIC, Katarina 96 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 42.54 374
8. MARKOVIC, MARIJA 97 Plivacki klub Leskovac 45.05 315
9. JOCIC, Nadja 98 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 45.64 303

10. MANOJLOVIC, Milica 96 PVK Kraljevo 46.83 281
11. DAKIC, Jovana 98 Plivacki klub Jagodina 47.36 271
12. PEJIC, Tamara 95 PVK Kraljevo 47.49 269
13. KRAGOVIC, Jana 96 Pvk "goc" 47.68 266
14. ZIVKOVIC, Jovana 98 Pvk "goc" 47.90 262
15. JOVANOVIC, Monika 98 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 49.73 234
16. MILETIC, Marija 93 Plivacki klub Jagodina 51.94 206
17. PAUNOVIC, Aleksandra 97 PVK Kraljevo 53.62 187
18. PAVLOVIC, Katarina 92 PVK Kraljevo 56.18 163
19. PETROVIC, JELENA 95 Plivacki klub Leskovac 57.05 155
20. STOSIC, ANA 96 Plivacki klub Leskovac 57.49 152
21. IVANOVIC, Katarina 96 PVK Kraljevo 58.45 144
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Letnje Prvenstvo Centralne Srbije - KOA I kolo
Leskovac, 15.5.2011

Event 4, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

DSQ VUKASINOVIC, Nadja 96 PVK Kraljevo 1:02.99
s.W. 7.2

EXH NIKOLENDZIC, Miona 98 Pvk "goc" 50.15 163


